             PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Issued By: Fiberoptic Engineering              PS-23-XXX-74M-MBSXWN
Date: August 5, 2011
               Issue No.: 7
1751 State Rte 17A Florida, NY 10921
800 431-3864
Page 1 of 3
1.0 SCOPE

No. of
Fibers
No. of
Fibers per
Tube
Cable OD
(mm)
Cable
OD (in.)
Weight
KG/KM
Weight
LB/1000ft
23-006-74M-MBSFWN 6 6 15.7 .619 214 144
23-008-74M-MBSHWN 8 8 15.7 .619 213 143
23-012-74M-MBSFWN 12 6 15.7 .619 214 144
23-012-74M-MBSLWN 12 12 15.7 .619 213 143
23-016-74M-MBSHWN 16 8 15.7 .619 214 144
23-018-74M-MBSFWN 18 6 15.7 .619 214 144
23-024-74M-MBSFWN 24 6 15.7 .619 216 145
23-024-74M-MBSLWN 24 12 15.7 .619 218 147
23-030-74M-MBSFWN 30 6 15.7 .619 216 145
23-036-74M-MBSFWN 36 6 16.5 .649 235 158
23-036-74M-MBSLWN 36 12 15.7 .619 214 144
23-048-74M-MBSFWN 48 6 18.4 .724 280 188
23-048-74M-MBSLWN 48 12 15.7 .619 215 145
23-060-74M-MBSLWN 60 12 15.7 .619 215 145
23-072-74M-MBSLWN 72 12 16.5 .649 235 158
23-084-74M-MBSLWN 84 12 17.5 .689 268 180
23-096-74M-MBSLWN 96 12 18.4 .724 280 188
23-108-74M-MBSLWN 108 12 19.8 .779 333 224
23-120-74M-MBSLWN 120 12 20.7 .814 356 239
23-144-74M-MBSLWN 144 12 22.5 .884 415 279
23-216-74M-MBSLWN 216 12 23.1 .910 428 288
23-288-74M-MBSLWN 288 12 25.9 1.020 508 341
wire and cable
engineered with you in mind
TM
PS-23-XXX-74M-MBSXWN   Issue No.: 7